Open

AA 1st
AA 2nd

A 1st
A 2nd

B 1st
B 2nd

C 1st
C 2nd

Lady
Veteran
Junior

Open

AA 1st
AA 2nd

A 1st
A 2nd

B 1st
B 2nd

C 1st
C 2nd

Lady
Veteran
Junior

RESULTS FOR THE VICTORIAN 2020 STATE SKEET CARNIVAL
30th January - 2nd February 2020
Frankston Australian Clay Target Club

Open
AA

A

B

(o
Ladies
Veteran

Junior

28 Gauge

Jack Stockdale

James Sacchetta
Steven Makris

Tim Stockdale
Andrew Watson

Julie Freeman
Cameron Gardner

Louise Gamon
Peter McWilliam

Julie Freeman
Max Oakley
James Sacchetta

20Gauge

Michael Buttigieg

Leigh Roberts
Mark Corbett

Mitchell Iles
Salvatore Pipicella

Chelsea Beechey
Mark George

Sam Toghyani
Zachary Gardner

Aislin Jones
Adrian Cousens
James Sacchetta

High Gun Champions

Jack Stockdale

Michael Buttigieg

Jason Corbett

Leslie Grumley

Louise Gamon

Aislin Jones

Mal Briggs

James Sacchetta

55/55

54/55
53/54

52/57
50/57

46/50
57/65

38/50
35/50

46/50
64/66
54/55

104/104

103/104
96/97

61/62
50/51

52/54
51/54

45/50
50/58

50/51
49/50
64/65

100 Tgt State Skeet 12Gauge C’ship

Open

AA 1st
AA 2nd

A 1st
A 2nd

Glenn Clarke

Mark Corbett
Mark Rosenboom

Jason Corbett
Salvatore Pipicella

136/137

135/137
108/109

112/114
111/114

Open

AA 1st
AA 2nd

A 1st
A 2nd

B 1st
B 2nd

C 1st
C 2nd

Lady
Veteran
Junior

298/300

297/300

283/300

278/300

250/300

300/314

286/300

294/300

.410 Bore

Jack Stockdale

Michael Buttigieg
Paul Saliba

Simon Hewitt
Wally Clarke

Cliff Chambers
Mark George

Zachary Gardner
Peter McWilliam

Lorraine Hughes
Adrian Cousens
James Sacchetta

50/50

59/60
58/60

54/58
53/58

44/54
40/51

33/50
22/50

46/50
56/58
45/50

50 Tgt State Skeet Handicap

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Lady
Veteran
Junior

Jack Stockdale
Keith Napier
Matthew De Paoli
James Sacchetta
Matt Haw

Louise Gamon
Louise Tingate
Chelsea Beechey

114/114
113/114
94/95
93/95
87/88

85/86
60/61
83/84

State Skeet Champion of Champions

Open

AA 1st
AA 2nd

A 1st
A 2nd

Sam Agostino

Matthew De Paoli
James Sacchetta

Franze Matteo
Debbie McPherson

61/62

60/62
58/59

50/52
51/54



B 1st
B 2nd

C 1st
C 2nd

Lady
Veteran
Junior

Chelsea Beechey
John Mannu

Sam Toghyani
Louise Gamon

Chelsea Beechey
Adrian Cousens
Chelsea Beechey

99/100
97/100

87/100
92/108

99/100
99/100
99/100

B 1st
B 2nd

C 1st
C 2nd

Lady
Veteran
Junior

Frank Bagnato
Leslie Grumley

Peter McWilliam
Sam Toghyani

Lorraine Hughes
Adrian Cousens

James Sacchetta

State Skeet Doubles Championship

Open

AA 1st
AA 2nd

A 1st
A 2nd

B 1st
B 2nd

C 1st
C 2nd

Lady
Veteran
Junior

David Caputo

Richard Sammon
Michael Buttigieg

Jason Corbett

Mitchell Iles

Leslie Grumley
Julie Freeman

Zachary Gardner
Lawrence Mirabella

Lorraine Hughes

Mal Briggs

James Sacchetta

56/56

55/56
61/62

66/70
65/70

46/50
45/52

43/50
39/50

48/50
46/50
50/54

48/50
51/54

44/50
44/52

49/50
51/54
58/59



