



RESULTS FOR THE VICTORIAN 2020 STATE SKEET CARNIVAL
30th January - 2nd February 2020
Frankston Australian Clay Target Club

•	ligh Gun Champions	
Open	Jack Stockdale	298/300
AA	Michael Buttigieg	297/300
A	Jason Corbett	283/300
В	Leslie Grumley	278/300
С	Louise Gamon	250/300
Ladies	Aislin Jones	300/314
Veteran	Mal Briggs	286/300
Junior	James Sacchetta	294/300

	28 Gauge	
Open	Jack Stockdale	55/55
AA 1st	James Sacchetta	54/55
AA 2nd	Steven Makris	53/54
A 1st	Tim Stockdale	52/57
A 2nd	Andrew Watson	50/57
B 1st	Julie Freeman	46/50
B 2nd	Cameron Gardner	57/65
C 1st	Louise Gamon	38/50
C 2nd	Peter McWilliam	35/50
Lady	Julie Freeman	46/50
Veteran	Max Oakley	64/66
Junior	James Sacchetta	54/55

	20Gauge	
Open	Michael Buttigieg	104/104
AA 1st	Leigh Roberts	103/104
AA 2nd	Mark Corbett	96/97
A 1st	Mitchell Iles	61/62
A 2nd	Salvatore Pipicella	50/51
B 1st	Chelsea Beechey	52/54
B 2nd	Mark George	51/54
C 1st	Sam Toghyani	45/50
C 2nd	Zachary Gardner	50/58
Lady	Aislin Jones	50/51
Veteran	Adrian Cousens	49/50
Junior	James Sacchetta	64/65

Junior	James Sacchetta	64/65
100 Tg	t State Skeet 12Gauge	e C'ship
Open	Glenn Clarke	136/137
AA 1st AA 2nd	Mark Corbett Mark Rosenboom	135/137 108/109
A 1st A 2nd	Jason Corbett Salvatore Pipicella	112/114 111/114

	.410 Bore		
Open	Jack Stockdale	50/50	
AA 1st	Michael Buttigieg	59/60	
AA 2nd	Paul Saliba	58/60	
A 1st	Simon Hewitt	54/58	
A 2nd	Wally Clarke	53/58	
B 1st	Cliff Chambers	44/54	
B 2nd	Mark George	40/51	
C 1st	Zachary Gardner	33/50	
C 2nd	Peter McWilliam	22/50	
Lady	Lorraine Hughes	46/50	
Veteran	Adrian Cousens	56/58	
Junior	James Sacchetta	45/50	

50 1	Tgt State Skeet Handi	icap
1st	Jack Stockdale	114/114
2nd	Keith Napier	113/114
3rd	Matthew De Paoli	94/95
4th	James Sacchetta	93/95
5th	Matt Haw	87/88
Lady Veteran Junior	Louise Gamon Louise Tingate Chelsea Beechey	85/86 60/61 83/84

State S	Skeet Champion of Champ	oions
Open	Sam Agostino	61/62
AA 1st	Matthew De Paoli	60/62
AA 2nd	James Sacchetta	58/59
A 1st	Franze Matteo	50/52
A 2nd	Debbie McPherson	51/54

B 1st	Chelsea Beechey	99/100
B 2nd	John Mannu	97/100
C 1st	Sam Toghyani	87/100
C 2nd	Louise Gamon	92/108
Lady	Chelsea Beechey	99/100
Veteran	Adrian Cousens	99/100
Junior	Chelsea Beechey	99/100

B 1st	Frank Bagnato	48/50
B 2nd	Leslie Grumley	51/54
C 1st	Peter McWilliam	44/50
C 2nd	Sam Toghyani	44/52
Lady	Lorraine Hughes	49/50
Veteran	Adrian Cousens	51/54
Junior	James Sacchetta	58/59

State Skeet Doubles Championship				
Open	David Caputo 56/5			
AA 1st	Richard Sammon	55/56		
AA 2nd	Michael Buttigieg	61/62		
A 1st	Jason Corbett	66/70		
A 2nd	Mitchell Iles	65/70		
B 1st	Leslie Grumley	46/50		
B 2nd	Julie Freeman	45/52		
C 1st	Zachary Gardner	43/50		
C 2nd	Lawrence Mirabella	39/50		
Lady	Lorraine Hughes	48/50		
Veteran	Mal Briggs	46/50		
Junior	James Sacchetta	50/54		